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match romand 10m

Bagnes - Monthey Organisation
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Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD 288 288 281 285 286 280 1'708 47x

HIPPIAS Gérald Sen 98 95 97 96 96 95 577 22x

GRISONI Cédric El 96 97 92 95 97 94 571 14x

WITSCHI Michaël Sen 94 96 92 94 93 91 560 11x

2. GENEVE 272 274 282 283 275 280 1'666 40x

TAUREG Albert El 93 91 95 95 97 96 567 17x

AVENEL Stéphane Sen 91 93 93 94 90 92 553 12x

VALENTINI Patrick SenVet 88 90 94 94 88 92 546 11x

3. NEUCHATEL - 1 267 281 281 279 277 281 1'666 19x

HUTZLI Johnny Sen 91 93 95 98 92 96 565 07x

LUCCHINA Antonio Vet 85 98 92 95 93 93 556 06x

GUYE-BERGERET Siméon El 91 90 94 86 92 92 545 06x

4. FRIBOURG - 2 277 278 278 281 278 1'662 31x

CARRILLO Marc El 92 92 97 93 94 90 558 09x

BEAUD Laurent Sen 93 94 89 96 94 90 556 13x

PAUCHARD Raphaël El 92 92 92 92 90 90 548 09x

5. VALAIS - 1 268 267 276 281 277 270 1'639 25x

THURRE Samuel U21 94 94 95 98 94 92 567 15x

BALET Marie-Claude Sen 87 87 93 91 94 88 540 06x

VANNAY Romain U21 87 86 88 92 89 90 532 04x

6. FRIBOURG - 1 267 271 274 269 269 261 1'611 23x

BASTIAN Jean-Luc Sen 93 94 93 92 95 91 558 14x

JAQUIER David Vincent El 89 92 93 93 90 86 543 05x

NICOLET Evelyne Sen 85 85 88 84 84 84 510 04x

7. NEUCHATEL - 2 268 262 266 271 266 271 1'604 20x

BEYELER Daniel Sen 88 93 90 89 90 90 540 05x
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Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.
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CHUAT Thierry Sen 90 86 86 91 93 93 539 09x

BÜRKI Jean-Claude SenVet 90 83 90 91 83 88 525 06x

8. JURA - 1 271 261 268 261 267 265 1'593 17x

BORER Sébastien El 91 94 91 89 88 92 545 08x

WIDMER Gérard Sen 93 84 90 87 91 90 535 06x

TSCHUDI Philippe El 87 83 87 85 88 83 513 03x

9. VALAIS - 2 263 263 261 259 268 262 1'576 21x

MEIER Bryan El 85 92 87 89 90 89 532 08x

LATTION Roméo Sen 89 87 84 86 90 86 522 09x

GRAND Philippe Vet 89 84 90 84 88 87 522 04x

10. JURA - 2 263 248 259 253 256 254 1'533 07x

BEUCHAT Arnould SenVet 86 88 83 82 90 87 516 03x

SALVATOR Flavien Sen 87 78 87 86 86 85 509 02x

MENDES MARQUES Alvaro SenVet 90 82 89 85 80 82 508 02x
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Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. HIPPIAS Gérald Sen VD 98 95 97 96 96 95 577 22x

2. GRISONI Cédric El VD 96 97 92 95 97 94 571 14x

3. TAUREG Albert El GE 93 91 95 95 97 96 567 17x

4. THURRE Samuel U21 VS 94 94 95 98 94 92 567 15x

5. HUTZLI Johnny Sen NE 91 93 95 98 92 96 565 07x

6. WITSCHI Michaël Sen VD 94 96 92 94 93 91 560 11x

7. BASTIAN Jean-Luc Sen FR 93 94 93 92 95 91 558 14x

8. CARRILLO Marc El FR 92 92 97 93 94 90 558 09x

9. BEAUD Laurent Sen FR 93 94 89 96 94 90 556 13x

10. LUCCHINA Antonio Vet NE 85 98 92 95 93 93 556 06x

11. AVENEL Stéphane Sen GE 91 93 93 94 90 92 553 12x

12. PAUCHARD Raphaël El FR 92 92 92 92 90 90 548 09x

13. VALENTINI Patrick SenVetGE 88 90 94 94 88 92 546 11x

14. BORER Sébastien El JU 91 94 91 89 88 92 545 08x

15. GUYE-BERGERET Siméon El NE 91 90 94 86 92 92 545 06x

16. JAQUIER David Vincent El FR 89 92 93 93 90 86 543 05x

17. BALET Marie-Claude Sen VS 87 87 93 91 94 88 540 06x

18. BEYELER Daniel Sen NE 88 93 90 89 90 90 540 05x

19. CHUAT Thierry Sen NE 90 86 86 91 93 93 539 09x

20. WIDMER Gérard Sen JU 93 84 90 87 91 90 535 06x

21. MEIER Bryan El VS 85 92 87 89 90 89 532 08x

22. VANNAY Romain U21 VS 87 86 88 92 89 90 532 04x

23. BÜRKI Jean-Claude SenVetNE 90 83 90 91 83 88 525 06x

24. HÄUSERMANN Marc El NE 89 91 85 85 88 87 525 05x
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Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.
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25. LATTION Roméo Sen VS 89 87 84 86 90 86 522 09x

26. GRAND Philippe Vet VS 89 84 90 84 88 87 522 04x

27. BEUCHAT Arnould SenVetJU 86 88 83 82 90 87 516 03x

28. TSCHUDI Philippe El JU 87 83 87 85 88 83 513 03x

29. NICOLET Evelyne Sen FR 85 85 88 84 84 84 510 04x

30. SALVATOR Flavien Sen JU 87 78 87 86 86 85 509 02x

31. MENDES MARQUES Alvaro SenVetJU 90 82 89 85 80 82 508 02x

32. KOLLER Stefanie El JB 83 84 88 80 84 81 500 02x

33. ADLER Christophe Sen JB 82 78 82 82 84 84 492 05x

34. AESCHLIMANN Philippe Vet GE 68 81 84 89 82 83 487 04x
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Team Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. NEUCHATEL 275 271 267 269 262 268 1'612 19x

METTRAUX Augustin U21 93 91 91 91 89 92 547 06x

SCHAER Amélie U19 94 90 91 93 87 87 542 09x

SUNIER Mathieu U19 88 90 85 85 86 89 523 04x

2. VALAIS - 2 259 239 258 257 256 253 1'522 15x

MICHELLOD Laël U19 87 80 89 91 85 88 520 03x

PILLET Tim U19 88 79 87 85 87 84 510 07x

MOULIN Matteo U19 84 80 82 81 84 81 492 05x

3. VALAIS - 1 247 246 237 251 245 235 1'461 12x

PARKER Norah U21 84 90 81 88 88 86 517 08x

LATTION Jolan U19 87 82 78 87 77 73 484 03x

KÜBLER Sarah U19 76 74 78 76 80 76 460 01x

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 24-25
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Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. METTRAUX Augustin U21 NE 93 91 91 91 89 92 547 06x

2. SCHAER Amélie U19 NE 94 90 91 93 87 87 542 09x

3. SUNIER Mathieu U19 NE 88 90 85 85 86 89 523 04x

4. THEILER Clovis U21 GE 89 89 81 87 87 90 523 03x

5. MICHELLOD Laël U19 VS 87 80 89 91 85 88 520 03x

6. PARKER Norah U21 VS 84 90 81 88 88 86 517 08x

7. PILLET Tim U19 VS 88 79 87 85 87 84 510 07x

8. HU Xuanning U17 VD 78 80 87 85 81 87 498 04x

9. MOULIN Matteo U19 VS 84 80 82 81 84 81 492 05x

10. LATTION Jolan U19 VS 87 82 78 87 77 73 484 03x

11. KÜBLER Sarah U19 VS 76 74 78 76 80 76 460 01x

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 24-25


